The best soluƟon
for advanced industrial
applicaƟons
MCW MCW "PROFESSIONAL" SERIES SINGLE SECURITY CRANE SCALES
Reliable and easy to use AISI 304 stainless steel
crane scales suitable for indoor and outdoor use,
for industrial weighing applicaƟons. Reduced
liŌing distance of the crane.

Infrared 19-key remote control (standard), operating up to 8m:
zero; tare / manual tare; enable / disable function; print; switch-off.
Radiofrequency 6-key remote control (optional) operating up to 25m:
zero; tare; enable / disable function; print; switch-off.
DETAIL 1
DETAIL 2
  VERSIONS
Available versions
Code
Max
(kg)
d
(kg) (kg)
d HR
(kg)*
MCW300R2-2 300 0,1 -- 0,05
MCW600R2-2 600 0,2 -- 0,1
MCW1500R2-2 1500 0,5 -- 0,2
MCW150MR2-1  150 -- 0,05 --
MCW300MR2-2  300 -- 0,1 --
MCW600MR2-2  600   0,2 --
MCW1500MR2-2  1500 -- 0,5 --
(*) The HR division is obtainable only with the relative EHR option
SALES AND TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE SERVICE
All the specifications and images can be subject to variations and upgrades without prior notice.